
j Ref No.: CUPB/COE/2025/] ,?-S' 
~ ~ilQ ~1~Ql8tl, atR>$1 

Central University of Punjab, Bathinda 
Q~Ollft ~/Result Notification 

Sr. No. Roll Number 
1 24mpclgy 16 
2 24mpclgy01 
3 24mpclgy02 
4 24mpclgy03 
5 24mpclgy04 
6 24mpclgy05 
7 24mpclgy06 
8 24mpclgy07 
9 24mpclgy08 
10 24mpclgy09 
11 24mpclgy10 
12 24mpclgyll 
13 24mpclgy13 
14 24mpclgy14 
15 24mpclgy15 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION December 2025 
Batch: 2024, Semester: 3 

Department of Pharmacology 
M.Pharm. (Pharmacology) 

Name 
KAJAL DEVDAS BANKAR 

ALIMAM ANSARI 

ANURUDDH ASATI 
BISWANATH NAYAK 
NEHA KUMARI 

KAUSHIKI CHAKRABORTY 

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 

PRASHANT TYAGI 
KRISHMA SAINI 
SANJANA 
TOQIRAHMED 
$ANTOSH KU MAR 
PIYUSH DAMDE 
SANGEETA KUMARI 
MAURYA PRATIBHA JAGDISH 

SGPA REMARKS 

7.88 PASS 
7.45 PASS 
8.28 PASS 
7.55 PASS 
8.00 PASS 
8.53 PASS 
7.60 PASS 

7.39 PASS 
8.12 PASS 

8.40 PASS 

8.22 PASS 

7.39 PASS 

7.76 PASS 
7.78 PASS 
8.20 PASS 

~ 
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~, Copy to: ~m ~~/Controller of Exa~s <Aft\ 

I. ~ !J>cFt!Rlq ~ ~: ~~~WAT %gt A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor_ °'----P~ .......... -TTr ~m 151401 
2. ~~~/Office of the Pro-Vice-Chancellor: for kind information of the Hon'ble Pro-Vice-Chancellor. ~ ~~ f<l~qjqEJlcl4, -
3. f.l-;ft~ (g>dt!Rlq): g>dt!Rlq ctfl~ %w PA to Registrar: for information of the Registrar Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401 
4. 3lfil!@r ~ -stT~t Dean lncharge Academics 

5. 3lfil!@r ul:i ~/ Dean Student Welfare 
6. fire '1NT/Finance Branch: ~ ~ for information 

7. ~ "ti{&<{Q~/ Director IQAC 

8. ~ 31fil!@r~ ~/ Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 

9. ~ ~~/ct>Jifqlt:cf> ~ut~/ Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

Io. ~~/System Analyst: for uploading marksheets on digilocker 

I I.~~~: f<l~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ %w 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

I 2. -stT~ "S!!Tffl: ~~%gt Academics Branch: For necessary action 

I 3.~ ul:i ~ t--i:iTUfll ~ Concerned Student(s) (through email) 

14.~ ~/ Concerned File 
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